Catalog # : Project :
Date :Prepared By :
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsi-industries.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©2020 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 1/2 Rev. 05/14/20
SPEC.1038.A.0520
ELI
Indoor Standby Emergency Light Inverter

• Plenum Rated T-Grid model
QUICK LINKS
Ordering Guide Performance Dimensions
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsi-industries.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©2020 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 2/2 Rev. 05/14/20
SPEC.1024.A.0420
1 - Available with ELI 55/125 and ELI 110/125 only
ORDERING GUIDE Back to Quick Links
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS Back to Quick Links
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
Prefix Capacity Options
ELI - Indoor Standby Emergency Light Inverter 55/125 - 55 Watts/125VA
110/125 - 110 Watts/125VA
110/250 - 110 Watts/250VA
220/250 - 220 Watts/250VA
SM - Surface Mounting
RM1 - Recessed Mounting
TM1 - T-Grid Mounting
4CS - 4 Output Circuit Switching
TS - Test Switch
 ELI    55/125    SM
Back to Quick LinksPERFORMANCE
Model
(Watts/VA)
Number of
Batteries
Battery
Volatge
(VDC)
Battery
Current
(Amps)
AC Input Current Thermal Output (BTU) Weight Including
Batteries (lbs)120VAC (Max) 277VAC (Max) On-Line Emergency
55/125 2 24 3.4 1.2 0.52 9 90 32
110/125 2 24 5.7 1.2 0.52 9 95 38
110/250 4 48 3.3 2.4 1.1 18 163 47
220/250 4 48 5.6 2.4 1.1 18 167 60
Models Depth Dimension "A"
ELI 55/125, ELI 110/125 4.25" (10.8cm)
ELI 110/250, ELI 220/250 6.25" (15.9cm)
Standard Mounting (Surface) Optional Recessed Mounting (Option: RM)
Optional Ceiling T-Grid Mounting (Option: TM)